
1 島  崎  樹  慶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 1 20.27 8.26 12.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.030 -1 0 -1 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 1 0 0

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.28-1 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 -2 0

8.46 8.26

Skating Skills 1.80 2.251.75 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.171.50 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.00 1.75 2.50 2.75 2.25

12.01

2 大久保  陽  向

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 2 18.80 6.51 12.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.551 1 1 1 1

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 -1 0 -1 0

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1A+1Lo 1.60 -0.11 1.49-1 0 -1 -1 -1

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.04 1.400 0 1 1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0 1

6.56 6.51

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.25 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.00 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.081.75 2.00 2.25 3.00 2.00

12.29
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